
The current list of signatory firms for the Future Skyline Skills Commitment

Organisation Name Commitment
Level* Organisation Type Commitment

Scope* Skills Lead Name Skills Lead Email Organisation’s Website

Admiral Scaffolding Group Subcontractor Rhodri Harris, Director of Operations rhodri@admiral-scaffolding.co.uk www.admiral-scaffolding.co.uk 

AI-QS Limited Client team NessaA Primus, Deputy CEO of DTSA; & John
Savage sales@digitaltwinskills.academy  https://www.ai-qs.io/about/

Altar Construction Ltd Subcontractor Samuel Asiamah, Founder info@altarconstruction.co.uk www.altarconstruction.co.uk

Altar Create Builders CIC Subcontractor Samuel Asiamah, Founder info@altarconstruction.co.uk www.altarcreate.com 

Aspo Recruitment Subcontractor James Kimble, Managing Director james@teamaspo.com www.asporecruitment.com

BDP Main Contractor Alfie Gilbert, Head of Social Value Alfie.gilbert@bdp.com Social impact | BDP

BESA (Building Engineering
Services Association)

Supporter Rebecca Fox, Director of Membership Rebecca.Fox@theBESA.com www.theBESA.com

BUILT BY US, a social
enterprise Supporter Danna Walker, Founder info@builtbyus.org.uk https://www.builtbyus.org.uk/ 

BusinessLDN Supporter Mark Hilton - Director, Policy Delivery and
Membership  skills@businessldn.co.uk https://www.businessldn.co.uk

Capital City College Green
Skills Academy 

Further Education
provider Mishary Alfahad, Head of Green Academy Mishary.alfahad@capitalccg.ac.uk https://www.capitalccg.ac.uk/skills-academies/green

Chartered Institute of Building
(CIOB) Supporter Amanda Williams, Head of Environmental

Sustainability awilliams@ciob.org.uk https://www.ciob.org/industry/sustainability 

CITB
  (Construction Industry

Training Board)
Supporter Dan Wareham, New Entrant Support Manager

(South) Dan.Wareham@citb.co.uk www.citb.co.uk

CPJ Education Subcontractor Paul Burns, Operations Director paul.burns@cpjeducation.com https://cjpeducation.co.uk

Crystal Associates Limited Subcontractor Mark Jenkinson, Founder  mark.jenkinson@crystal-associates.co.uk https://www.crystal-associates.co.uk/

Digital Twin Skills Academy
CIC

Further
  Education provider

NessaA Primus, Deputy CEO of DTSA; & John
Savage sales@digitaltwinskills.academy   https://www.digitaltwinskills.academy/post/mcconnell-

set-to-deliver-gw3-social-value-digital-twin

E.ON Infrastructure Services
Ltd Client team Angela Beanlands, Social Value & Skills Lead angela.beanlands@eonenergy.com https://www.eonenergy.com/

Energiesprong
  UK Limited Subcontractor Romana McCallum, Operations Manager join@energiesprong.uk https://www.energiesprong.uk/
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Level 1 Project

Key

Level 2 CorporateLevel 3 N/ALevel 4 Supporter www.skylineskillshub.co.uk

mailto:rhodri@admiral-scaffolding.co.uk
http://www.admiral-scaffolding.co.uk/
http://www.admiral-scaffolding.co.uk/
mailto:sales@digitaltwinskills.academy
mailto:sales@digitaltwinskills.academy
https://www.ai-qs.io/about/
mailto:info@altarconstruction.co.uk
http://www.altarconstruction.co.uk/
mailto:info@altarconstruction.co.uk
http://www.altarcreate.com/
http://www.altarcreate.com/
mailto:james@teamaspo.com
http://www.asporecruitment.com/
mailto:Alfie.gilbert@bdp.com
http://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.bdp.com%2Fesg%2Fsocial-impact&data=05%7C02%7CGloria.Odeyemi%40cityoflondon.gov.uk%7Cf91578d399c040961e9608ddec95d60c%7C9fe658cdb3cd405685193222ffa96be8%7C0%7C0%7C638926850763756022%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=ROlYWT%2BHuR9PPsHk0bbm6PYve81YWaL9agTQsfF4y2M%3D&reserved=0
mailto:Rebecca.Fox@theBESA.com
http://www.thebesa.com/
mailto:info@builtbyus.org.uk
https://www.builtbyus.org.uk/
https://www.builtbyus.org.uk/
mailto:skills@businessldn.co.uk
https://www.businessldn.co.uk/
mailto:Mishary.alfahad@capitalccg.ac.uk
https://www.capitalccg.ac.uk/skills-academies/green
mailto:awilliams@ciob.org.uk
mailto:awilliams@ciob.org.uk
https://www.ciob.org/industry/sustainability
https://www.ciob.org/industry/sustainability
mailto:Dan.Wareham@citb.co.uk
http://www.citb.co.uk/
mailto:paul.burns@cpjeducation.com
https://cjpeducation.co.uk/
mailto:mark.jenkinson@crystal-associates.co.uk
https://www.crystal-associates.co.uk/
mailto:sales@digitaltwinskills.academy
https://www.digitaltwinskills.academy/post/mcconnell-set-to-deliver-gw3-social-value-digital-twin
https://www.digitaltwinskills.academy/post/mcconnell-set-to-deliver-gw3-social-value-digital-twin
mailto:angela.beanlands@eonenergy.com
https://www.eonenergy.com/
mailto:join@energiesprong.uk
https://www.energiesprong.uk/


The current list of signatory firms for the Future Skyline Skills Commitment

Organisation Name Commitment
Level* Organisation Type Commitment

Scope* Skills Lead Name Skills Lead Email Organisation’s Website

Erith Main Contractor Joe Mitchell, SHEQ Director  joe.mitchell@erith.com www.erith.com

FIS: Finishes & Interiors Sector Supporter Beena Nana, Head of Skills and Training beenanana@thefis.org https://www.thefis.org/

Flannery Subcontractor Odee Pessu, Head of Social Value and EDI o.pessu@flanneryplant.co.uk www.flanneryplanthire.com

Gement Supporter Rebecca Rickwood, Programme Director rebeccarickwood@gement.co.uk www.gement.co.uk

Glenman Corporation Ltd Main Contractor Jillian Lilico, Head of Bids and Social Value jlilico@glenman.co.uk  www.glenman.co.uk

GoodPeople Subcontractor Bryony Defraize Dash, Partnerships Lead bryony@goodpeople.co.uk https://netzerocareers.co.uk/

Inmisceo Subcontractor Jan van Delsen, Chief Executive Officer jan@inmisceo.co.uk https://inmisceo.co.uk

Introba Client Team Imali Jayawardhana, HR imali.jayawardhana@introba.com https://www.introba.com/

Institute of Sustainability and
Environmental Professionals

(ISEP)
Supporter Alan Darby, Senior Corporate Partnerships

Manager a.darby@isepglobal.org https://www.isepglobal.org/

Keltbray Subcontractor Caroline Hudson, Social Value Manager  Caroline.Hudson@keltbray.com https://www.keltbray.com/

Kori Construction Limited Main Contractor Elaine Kendall – Head of Sustainability  ekendall@koriconstruction.com https://koriconstruction.com

Leeds College of Building Further
  Education provider Rob Smith, Head of Partnerships and Skills rsmith@lcb.ac.uk www.lcb.ac.uk

LendLease Client team  Lucille Watkins-Brazier, Head of Social Impact Lucille.WatkinsBrazier@Lendlease.com https://www.lendlease.com/uk/sustainability/social-
value/thriving-communities/

London Structures Lab Subcontractors Ed Moseley, Cofounder & Director ed.moseley@londonstructureslab.com https://www.londonstructureslab.com/copy-of-
responsibility

Lumybel Main Contractor Paul Gaughan, CEO & Founder  paul.gaughan@lumybel.co.uk www.lumybel.co.uk

Mace Construct Main Contractor  Fiona Henderson, Social Value Lead  Fiona.Henderson@macegroup.com Mace Group | We are Mace

McAleer & Rushe  Main Contractor Kimberley McGinty, Social Value Manager Kimberley.mcginty@mcaleer-rushe.co.uk https://mcaleer-rushe.co.uk/

Mothers Into Work Subcontractor Farzana Sarwar, Founder farzana@mothersintowork.com https://mothersintowork.com/

Multiplex Main contractor Amy Dawson, Social Value and Community Lead   amy.dawson@multiplex.global https://www.multiplex.global/uk/
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NG Bailey Subcontractor Gemma Concannon, Head of HR gemma.concannon@ngbailey.co.uk https://www.ngbailey.com/

NLA  Supporter Federico Ortiz, Associate Director, Programme federico.ortiz@nla.london    https://nla.london/ 

NOCN Group Subcontractor Jonathan Alton, Product Development Manager
(Construction) Jonathan.Alton@nocn.org.uk https://www.nocn.org.uk/

Peabody TBC Main contractor Corin Menuge, Social Value Lead  Corin.Menuge@peabody.org.uk www.peabody.org.uk

Places
  for London – The TfL

Property Company
Client team  Thomas Glover, Construction Skills Manager thomasglover@tfl.gov.uk www.placesforlondon.co.uk/skills-academy 

Quantum Training Further Education
provider Liz Howard, Curriculum Development Furthereducation@thequantumgroup.uk.com https://thequantumgroup.uk.com/ 

Rooff Construction Ltd  Main Contractor Steve Drury, Development Director  sdrury@rooff.co.uk www.rooff.co.uk

Specialist
  Risk Insurance Solutions

Limited
Client team  Amy Green, Development Executive agreen@specialistrisk.com www.specialistrisk.com

Scannetix Ltd Subcontractor Jamie Tong, Founder & CEO Jamie.tong@scannetix.com https://www.scannetix.com/

SRC Group  Subcontractor Lisa England, HR Manager  lisa.england@srcgroup.co.uk https://www.srcgroup.co.uk/

STC Group Further Education
Provider

Darren Shanley, Head of Strategic Business
Development darren@thestcgroup.co.uk https://thestcgroup.co.uk/

Strive Development Ltd Subcontractor  Amanda Winder, Director  amanda@strivdevelopment.co.uk https://www.strivedevelopment.co.uk/ 

Taylor Wimpey UK Ltd TBC Main Contractor TBC TBC https://www.taylorwimpey.co.uk

Teqie Subcontractor Shakirah Akinwale, Founder shax@teqie.online https://teqie.co.uk/

The DE Group  Main Contractor  Claire Neale, Associate Director — Group HR &
Training Claire.Neale@Degroupuk.com https://www.degroupuk.com/de-group-construction-

contractors/

The Lighting Industry
Association (The LIA) Supporter Teresa Beazley, Commercial & Training Manager teresab@thelia.org.uk https://www.thelia.org.uk/

The Worshipful Company of
Constructors Supporter Mark Jenkinson, Founder  mark.jenkinson@crystal-associates.co.uk https://constructorscompany.org.uk/what-we-

do/climate-action/

WPS Main contractor Magda Goncalves, Social Value Manager magda.goncalves@wates.co.uk https://www.wates.co.uk/wps/
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